
Participant List of Workshop on Leadership, Motivation and Communication  
at DGHS conference room on 06/10/2019 

Sl 
no Name Designation Facility Upazilla District Mobile email 

1 Dr. Mir Mobarak Hossain UH&FPO UHC Keranigonj Dhaka 1712071512 digonto1976@gmail.com 

2 Dr. ANM Mizanur Rahman RMO DH Narsingdi Narsingdi 1715025772 drmizan1974@gmail.com 

3 Dr. Md Abdul Kader UH&FPO UHC Bandar Narayangonj 1711153007 bandar@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd  

4 Dr. Sayed Rezalu Islam UH&FPO UHC Sreenagar Munshiganj 1930293029 rezaul28th@gmail.com 

5 Dr. Khandakar Sadiqur Rahman UH&FPO UHC Modhupur Tangail 1675298314 modhupur@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd 

6 Dr. Md. Nurul Islam UH&FPO UHC Nagarkanda Faridpur 1712229044 dr.nurul.islam74@gmail.com 

7 Dr. Asif Mahmud UH&FPO UHC Goalunda Rajbari 1712054209 goalunda@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd 

8 Dr. Ekram Hossain UH&FPO UHC Sadar Madaripur 1711304110 drekramhossen@gmail.com 

9 Dr. Mahmudul Hasan UH&FPO UHC Jajira Shariatpur 1716131471 dr.hasan.cmc40@gmail.com 

10 Dr. Md Jasim Uddin RMO UHC Tungipara Gopalgonj 1711447892 jasimjrrmc@yahoo.com 

tungipara@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd  

11 Dr. Md. Mostafizur Rahman UH&FPO UHC Sadar Kishorganj 1682697085 kishorgangsadar@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd  

12 Dr. Md. Sadequr Rahman Akhand UH&FPO UHC Kaliganj Gazipur 1769957469 kaliganj@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd 

13 Dr. Md. Zahangir Kabir UH&FPO UHC Birganj Dinajpur 1755203323 zkabir5@gmail.com 

14 Dr. Md. Azmal Hoque UH&FPO UHC Chinirbandar Dinajpur 1765027040 azmalhoque72@gmail.com 

chinirbandar@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd 

15 Dr. Md. Sarwar Alam UH&FPO UHC Dimla Nilphamari 1715040624 dimla@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd 

16 Dr. S.I.M.Raziul karim UH&FPO UHC Boda Panchagar 1717525946 boda@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd  

17 Dr. AHM Borhan-Ul-Islam Siddiki UH&FPO UHC Rajarhat Kurigram 1912934569 drborhan39rmc@gmail.com 

18 Dr. Abu Ahammad Al Mamun UH&FPO UHC Sadar Gaibandha 1824443784 mamunanny@gmail.com 

19 Dr. Md. Mazidul Islam UH&FPO UHC Gobindaganj Gaibandha 1971126681 drmazidul89@gmail.com 

20 Dr. Sweemiprue Roaza UH&FPO UHC Kawkhali Rangamati 1753347906 kawkhali@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd 

21 Dr. Abu Sayed Md. Imtiaz Hossain UH&FPO UHC hathazari Chattogram 1817706513 hossain_imtiaz2003@yahoo.com 

asmimtiazhossain@gmail.com 

22 Dr. Mohammad Hanif UH&FPO UHC Lohagara Chattogram 1817311591 lohagara@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd 

23 Dr. Nayan Moy Tripura RMO DH Sadar Khagrachari 1814160039 nayan.tripura@gmail.com 
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24 Dr. Muhammed Misbahul Alam UH&FPO UHC Mohalchori Khagrachari 1814832857 amisbahul554@gmail.com 

mohalchari@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd 

25 Dr. Md. Nazrul Islam Sr. Lecturer MATS Cumilla Cumilla 1711375791 mnislam43907@gmail.com  

26 Dr. Ali Noor Md. Bashir UH&FPO UHC Muradnagar Cumilla 1711245347 muradnagar@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd 

27 Dr. Md. Zakir Hossain UH&FPO UHC Raipur Lakshmipur 1727707499 mozakirinfo@gmail.com 

28 Dr. Md.Rezaul karim MO UHC Kamalnagar Lakshmipur 1712536007 razibszmc15@gmail.com 

29 Dr. Md. Mahbubur Rahman UH&FPO UHC Begamganj Noakhali 1715282637 begumganj@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd  

30 Dr. Mijbah Uddin Ahmed UH&FPO UHC ramu Cox's bazar 1711270392 dr_misbah69@yahoo.com  

ramu@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd  
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